
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND WALLONS               Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               19-07-25  372 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:43 LACHER:07.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  7  1  315229 BE 110408122 11.27300 1449.3287    1 
   2 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 11  314743 BE 107710723 11.27130 1448.9818    2 
   3 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  2  330994 BE 105354522 11.42073 1425.9505    3 
   4 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   12  2  328540 BE 101022023 11.40420 1424.1006    4 
   5 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  7  7       2 BE 106730224 11.32150 1418.3532    5 
   6 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 10       2 BE 110824620 11.33020 1411.1926    6 
   7 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  7       3 BE 112087222 11.33260 1408.6663    7 
   8 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  2       4 BE 100712623 11.33370 1407.5114    8 
   9 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  7  5       3 BE 108644823 11.34250 1404.6595    9 
  10 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  1       5 BE 112099422 11.36160 1391.0268   10 
  10 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  9       6 BE 107714923 11.36160 1391.0268   10 
  12 208035-67 RICHARD ROLAND        LASNE    9  1  342161 BE 100230224 11.56330 1387.7956   12 
  13 311164-85 DELTENRE-CARLIER      COURCEL  2  2  316505 BE 101200624 11.38320 1384.9402   13 
  14 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  4       2 BE 105350222 11.49003 1384.8832   14 
  15 311174-95 CLAES JORIS           LODELIN  6  5  317564 BE 106913622 11.39379 1382.9277   15 
  16 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  1  322320 BE 100690223 11.44200 1375.4765   16 
  17 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 27 10  317545 BE 101353224 11.40520 1375.4476   17 
  18 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  1  334079 BE 110426320 11.53000 1374.8107   18 
  19 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  5  1  355570 BE 106255822 12.08400 1374.6263   19 
  20 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  4  356536 BE 106314422 12.09422 1372.8588   20 
  21 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 27 20       2 BE 101350224 11.41190 1372.7718   21 
  22 122748-43 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     LAMBUSA  6  4  322694 BE 103326324 11.45260 1370.6385   22 
  23 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  8       2 BE 106686222 11.53530 1369.8312   23 
  24 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  2  329900 BE 112492124 11.51290 1366.1398   24 
  25 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 10  2  346165 BE 101014724 12.03280 1365.7220   25 
  26 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  2       3 BE 106991923 11.54390 1365.5385   26 
  27 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  1       2 BE 106305622 12.11292 1363.4959   27 
  28 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 23 21  327429 BE 101054424 11.50220 1362.2064   28 
  29 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  6       3 BE 101041524 11.53013 1361.9938   29 
  30 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  6       7 BE 110823520 11.41070 1361.8360   30 
  31 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11  1  317800 BE 114000421 11.43270 1361.3193   31 
  32 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    8  1  328139 BE 110161524 11.51150 1360.1617   32 
  33 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  3       8 BE 110821020 11.41300 1359.5810   33 
  34 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  1       2 BE 112493124 11.53120 1356.4967   34 
  35 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  7  6  360645 BE 100803424 12.15550 1356.2332   35 
  36 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  2  350564 BE 112495021 12.08380 1355.4479   36 
  37 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    8  2       2 BE 110161924 11.52100 1355.0131   37 
  38 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11  5       2 BE 101577024 11.44360 1354.6462   38 
  39 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  5       9 BE 112099122 11.42490 1351.8920   39 
  40 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    3  1  346558 BE 105434619 12.06290 1351.1911   40 
  41 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  7  2       4 BE 109997921 11.43240 1350.5955   41 
  42 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 10  1       2 BE 101011324 12.06200 1350.4486   42 
  43 229012-92 FREMAL & ROBERT       CHATELI  9  8  319151 BE 103363924 11.46479 1347.7755   43 
  44 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11  4       3 BE 112097322 11.46020 1346.4200   44 
  45 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  4      10 BE 107715523 11.43490 1346.1102   45 
  46 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 11  2  344783 BE 105726923 12.06380 1343.4849   46 
  47 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  7       4 BE 106992023 11.58540 1342.2218   47 
  48 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    8  6       3 BE 110165524 11.54340 1341.7160   48 
  49 229012-92 FREMAL & ROBERT       CHATELI  9  5       2 BE 110663720 11.48139 1339.6666   49 
  50 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  4       2 BE 106339322 12.12050 1337.6051   50 
  51 139178-80 RETELET SERGE         COUTURE  2  1  340840 BE 106175423 12.05040 1336.2781   51 
  52 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI  8  2  340283 BE 101491723 12.05080 1333.7458   52 
  53 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 27 17       3 BE 101355224 11.48180 1332.5430   53 
  54 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  2       3 BE 112562321 12.17372 1332.2472   54 
  55 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 27  7       4 BE 110235923 11.48360 1330.8676   55 
  56 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 23 11       2 BE 105453123 11.56080 1330.2912   56 
  57 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 10  3       3 BE 113378020 12.10160 1330.0397   57 
  58 243109-27 DESSY CHRISTIAN       COURT-S  6  6  340796 BE 115858818 12.06211 1329.4082   58 
  59 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  3  338383 BE 103270421 12.04330 1329.3380   59 
  60 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 23  6       3 BE 101056924 11.56190 1329.3010   60 
  61 154441-17 TIEPPO BERNARD        WAGNELE  9  7  328055 BE 112645924 11.56570 1328.4268   61 
  62 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  8       2 BE 111113224 11.52520 1327.1480   62 
  63 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  7       3 BE 620466722 11.52560 1326.7838   63 
  64 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  4  1  338509 BE 112261324 12.05320 1324.7156   64 
  65 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  3       4 BE 106125019 11.59563 1324.3027   65 
  66 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    8  5       4 BE 110165924 11.57500 1324.0309   66 
  67 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    8  4       5 BE 110167624 11.57510 1323.9419   67 
  68 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 16  2  325644 BE 101301523 11.55580 1323.9355   68 
  69 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 27 26       5 BE 101351524 11.49520 1323.8396   69 
  70 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  8       5 BE 101041224 12.00033 1323.6848   70 
  71 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 16 11       2 BE 101100122 11.56010 1323.6664   71 
  72 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 16      11 BE 101526324 11.47510 1323.2836   72 
  73 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  1       2 BE 101238923 12.05460 1323.0145   73 



  74 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  5       3 BE 111038624 12.05480 1322.8421   74 
  75 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 16 10       3 BE 110828124 11.56110 1322.7703   75 
  76 154441-17 TIEPPO BERNARD        WAGNELE  9  5       2 BE 106643924 11.58070 1322.1804   76 
  77 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  7  5       2 BE 106103823 12.23100 1320.2379   77 
  78 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 11  5       2 BE 105725723 12.11140 1319.8277   78 
  79 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  2       4 BE 100463422 12.06250 1319.6607   79 
  80 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  5  1  339797 BE 101037124 12.07310 1319.5146   80 
  81 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14 10       4 BE 111116224 11.54280 1318.4620   81 
  82 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 23  5       4 BE 105450523 11.58470 1316.1211   82 
  83 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 15      12 BE 101529724 11.49200 1315.0822   83 
  84 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 23  9       5 BE 105457123 11.59080 1314.2721   84 
  85 122748-43 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     LAMBUSA  6  3       2 BE 110174624 11.55330 1314.1682   85 
  86 242648-51 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  4  4  319685 BE 106470622 11.53190 1313.8640   86 
  87 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  8      13 BE 112094122 11.49380 1313.4358   87 
  88 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 11  3       3 BE 105726123 12.12380 1312.7922   88 
  89 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 11  1       4 BE 105725623 12.12400 1312.6256   89 
  90 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 23  8       6 BE 105457223 11.59290 1312.4284   90 
  91 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 27  8       6 BE 110235123 11.52020 1311.9887   91 
  92 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 40  6  332106 BE 103046019 12.03100 1311.8078   92 
  93 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  5  2       2 BE 101039124 12.09040 1311.6199   93 
  94 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    3  2       2 BE 101095824 12.14190 1311.1470   94 
  95 208035-67 RICHARD ROLAND        LASNE    9  3       2 BE 100234624 12.10580 1311.1291   95 
  96 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  6       3 BE 113497520 12.17330 1310.2747   96 
  97 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  7       6 BE 101041324 12.02373 1310.2360   97 
  98 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 40 28       2 BE 102974021 12.03340 1309.7384   98 
  99 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 12      14 BE 106581419 11.50300 1308.7027   99 
 100 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  5       7 BE 101043324 12.02593 1308.3370  100 
 101 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  5       4 BE 113747520 12.18030 1307.8306  101 
 102 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 10  5       4 BE 101012524 12.14430 1307.6812  102 
 103 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 11 11  348713 BE 100564824 12.16400 1307.6738  103 
 104 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 27 16       7 BE 101350724 11.52580 1306.9488  104 
 105 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  3       5 BE 112497021 12.18140 1306.9367  105 
 106 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 11  6       2 BE 105855323 12.17180 1304.5754  106 
 107 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   12  5       2 BE 110129724 12.02290 1301.2344  107 
 108 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  9       5 BE 106657322 12.07040 1299.5812  108 
 109 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   12  3       3 BE 104642421 12.02560 1298.9193  109 
 110 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 11  8       5 BE 100469624 12.15380 1297.9659  110 
 111 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 11  9       3 BE 113269123 12.18510 1297.0541  111 
 112 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 11  1       4 BE 112893621 12.18570 1296.5719  112 
 113 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11  9       4 BE 112092722 11.55210 1295.2924  113 
 114 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI  8  3       2 BE 100571522 12.12430 1295.2471  114 
 115 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 16 12       4 BE 101101422 12.01460 1293.4357  115 
 116 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 16  3       5 BE 104633021 12.01500 1293.0933  116 
 117 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 11  4       5 BE 105857223 12.19450 1292.7266  117 
 118 243109-27 DESSY CHRISTIAN       COURT-S  6  1       2 BE 100379224 12.14151 1289.6645  118 
 119 311164-85 DELTENRE-CARLIER      COURCEL  2  1       2 BE 103408624 11.55250 1289.6638  119 
 120 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 11  4       6 BE 105727423 12.17290 1288.9887  120 
 121 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 27  5       8 BE 101353124 11.56240 1288.7378  121 
 121 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 27 21       9 BE 101354024 11.56240 1288.7378  121 
 123 208035-67 RICHARD ROLAND        LASNE    9  2       3 BE 100234824 12.15340 1288.4185  123 
 124 311174-95 CLAES JORIS           LODELIN  6  1       2 BE 106913722 11.56349 1287.8654  124 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND WALLONS               Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               19-07-25  67 JEUNES            Amateurs:7 LACHER:07.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25  5  309088 BE 109232625 11.27229 1421.8678    1 
   2 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25 18       2 BE 109234325 11.29509 1405.9147    2 
   3 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25 16       3 BE 109231825 11.29529 1405.7016    3 
   4 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25  4       4 BE 109230625 11.31409 1394.2876    4 
   4 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25 20       5 BE 109235125 11.31409 1394.2876    4 
   6 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25  9       6 BE 109230925 11.31429 1394.0780    6 
   7 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25 15       7 BE 109235225 11.32309 1389.0659    7 
   8 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25 17       8 BE 109231425 11.33339 1382.5420    8 
   9 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25  8       9 BE 109230825 11.34299 1376.7942    9 
  10 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  3  2  330994 BE 109910825 11.52593 1362.1806   10 
  11 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25  6      10 BE 109231925 11.37349 1358.1410   11 
  12 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25 13      11 BE 109234825 11.40219 1341.7316   12 
  12 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25 19      12 BE 109233125 11.40219 1341.7316   12 
  14 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25 22      13 BE 109234425 11.40249 1341.4404   14 
  15 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25 12      14 BE 109234725 11.42449 1327.9923   15 
  16 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25 10      15 BE 109234225 11.45239 1313.0424   16 
  17 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25 14      16 BE 109230725 11.47369 1300.7933   17 
  18 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN  12  7  359410 BE 208626425 12.29040 1287.9001   18 
  19 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  9  2  322320 BE 100630925 12.02100 1278.2022   19 
  20 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25 25      17 BE 109232725 11.52339 1274.2481   20 



  21 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN  12 12       2 BE 110574725 12.43430 1223.6623   21 
  22 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 25 11      18 BE 109233425 12.07149 1201.5160   22 
  23 307435-42 PENE XAVIER           JEMEPPE  2  2  325440 BE 100112325 12.21570 1196.6906   23 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND WALLONS               Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               19-07-25  160 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:37 LACHER:07.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  2  2  315229 BE 106730224 11.32150 1418.3532    1 
   2 208035-67 RICHARD ROLAND        LASNE    7  1  342161 BE 100230224 11.56330 1387.7956    2 
   3 311164-85 DELTENRE-CARLIER      COURCEL  2  2  316505 BE 101200624 11.38320 1384.9402    3 
   4 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 15  5  317545 BE 101353224 11.40520 1375.4476    4 
   5 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 15 11       2 BE 101350224 11.41190 1372.7718    5 
   6 122748-43 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     LAMBUSA  6  4  322694 BE 103326324 11.45260 1370.6385    6 
   7 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  2  329900 BE 112492124 11.51290 1366.1398    7 
   8 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  8  2  346165 BE 101014724 12.03280 1365.7220    8 
   9 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 13 12  327429 BE 101054424 11.50220 1362.2064    9 
  10 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  2  330994 BE 101041524 11.53013 1361.9938   10 
  11 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    8  1  328139 BE 110161524 11.51150 1360.1617   11 
  12 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  1       2 BE 112493124 11.53120 1356.4967   12 
  13 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  2  1  360645 BE 100803424 12.15550 1356.2332   13 
  14 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    8  2       2 BE 110161924 11.52100 1355.0131   14 
  15 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  3  1  317800 BE 101577024 11.44360 1354.6462   15 
  16 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  8  1       2 BE 101011324 12.06200 1350.4486   16 
  17 229012-92 FREMAL & ROBERT       CHATELI  5  5  319151 BE 103363924 11.46479 1347.7755   17 
  18 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    8  6       3 BE 110165524 11.54340 1341.7160   18 
  19 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 15  9       3 BE 101355224 11.48180 1332.5430   19 
  20 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 13  4       2 BE 101056924 11.56190 1329.3010   20 
  21 154441-17 TIEPPO BERNARD        WAGNELE  9  7  328055 BE 112645924 11.56570 1328.4268   21 
  22 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  5  1  322320 BE 111113224 11.52520 1327.1480   22 
  23 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  4  1  338509 BE 112261324 12.05320 1324.7156   23 
  24 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    8  5       4 BE 110165924 11.57500 1324.0309   24 
  25 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    8  4       5 BE 110167624 11.57510 1323.9419   25 
  26 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 15 15       4 BE 101351524 11.49520 1323.8396   26 
  27 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  4       2 BE 101041224 12.00033 1323.6848   27 
  28 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  3  2  314743 BE 101526324 11.47510 1323.2836   28 
  29 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  3  1  338383 BE 111038624 12.05480 1322.8421   29 
  30 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  6  325644 BE 110828124 11.56110 1322.7703   30 
  31 154441-17 TIEPPO BERNARD        WAGNELE  9  5       2 BE 106643924 11.58070 1322.1804   31 
  32 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  4  1  339797 BE 101037124 12.07310 1319.5146   32 
  33 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  5  3       2 BE 111116224 11.54280 1318.4620   33 
  34 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  3  1       2 BE 101529724 11.49200 1315.0822   34 
  35 122748-43 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     LAMBUSA  6  3       2 BE 110174624 11.55330 1314.1682   35 
  36 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  4  2       2 BE 101039124 12.09040 1311.6199   36 
  37 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    2  1  346558 BE 101095824 12.14190 1311.1470   37 
  38 208035-67 RICHARD ROLAND        LASNE    7  3       2 BE 100234624 12.10580 1311.1291   38 
  39 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  3       3 BE 101041324 12.02373 1310.2360   39 
  40 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  1       4 BE 101043324 12.02593 1308.3370   40 
  41 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  8  3       3 BE 101012524 12.14430 1307.6812   41 
  42 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  1  1  348713 BE 100564824 12.16400 1307.6738   42 
  43 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 15  8       5 BE 101350724 11.52580 1306.9488   43 
  44 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    5  1  328540 BE 110129724 12.02290 1301.2344   44 
  45 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  4  1  344783 BE 100469624 12.15380 1297.9659   45 
  46 243109-27 DESSY CHRISTIAN       COURT-S  2  1  340796 BE 100379224 12.14151 1289.6645   46 
  47 311164-85 DELTENRE-CARLIER      COURCEL  2  1       2 BE 103408624 11.55250 1289.6638   47 
  48 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 15  3       6 BE 101353124 11.56240 1288.7378   48 
  48 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 15 12       7 BE 101354024 11.56240 1288.7378   48 
  50 208035-67 RICHARD ROLAND        LASNE    7  2       3 BE 100234824 12.15340 1288.4185   50 
  51 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  4  4       2 BE 100558424 12.18010 1286.4237   51 
  52 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  5       2 BE 110829124 12.03210 1285.3523   52 
  53 154441-17 TIEPPO BERNARD        WAGNELE  9  6       3 BE 112317624 12.05570 1281.7152   53 
  54 154441-17 TIEPPO BERNARD        WAGNELE  9  2       4 BE 112319624 12.06030 1281.2146   54 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND WALLONS               Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               19-07-25  212 VIEUX            Amateurs:35 LACHER:07.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  5  1  315229 BE 110408122 11.27300 1449.3287    1 
   2 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14 11  314743 BE 107710723 11.27130 1448.9818    2 
   3 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  2  330994 BE 105354522 11.42073 1425.9505    3 
   4 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    7  2  328540 BE 101022023 11.40420 1424.1006    4 
   5 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14 10       2 BE 110824620 11.33020 1411.1926    5 



   6 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  7       3 BE 112087222 11.33260 1408.6663    6 
   7 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  2       4 BE 100712623 11.33370 1407.5114    7 
   8 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  5  5       2 BE 108644823 11.34250 1404.6595    8 
   9 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  1       5 BE 112099422 11.36160 1391.0268    9 
   9 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  9       6 BE 107714923 11.36160 1391.0268    9 
  11 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  4       2 BE 105350222 11.49003 1384.8832   11 
  12 311174-95 CLAES JORIS           LODELIN  5  4  317564 BE 106913622 11.39379 1382.9277   12 
  13 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  9  1  322320 BE 100690223 11.44200 1375.4765   13 
  14 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  1  334079 BE 110426320 11.53000 1374.8107   14 
  15 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  2  1  355570 BE 106255822 12.08400 1374.6263   15 
  16 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  4  356536 BE 106314422 12.09422 1372.8588   16 
  17 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  8       2 BE 106686222 11.53530 1369.8312   17 
  18 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  2       3 BE 106991923 11.54390 1365.5385   18 
  19 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  1       2 BE 106305622 12.11292 1363.4959   19 
  20 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  6       7 BE 110823520 11.41070 1361.8360   20 
  21 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  8  1  317800 BE 114000421 11.43270 1361.3193   21 
  22 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  3       8 BE 110821020 11.41300 1359.5810   22 
  23 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  2  350564 BE 112495021 12.08380 1355.4479   23 
  24 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  5       9 BE 112099122 11.42490 1351.8920   24 
  25 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    1  1  346558 BE 105434619 12.06290 1351.1911   25 
  26 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  5  2       3 BE 109997921 11.43240 1350.5955   26 
  27 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  8  4       2 BE 112097322 11.46020 1346.4200   27 
  28 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  4      10 BE 107715523 11.43490 1346.1102   28 
  29 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  7  2  344783 BE 105726923 12.06380 1343.4849   29 
  30 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  7       4 BE 106992023 11.58540 1342.2218   30 
  31 229012-92 FREMAL & ROBERT       CHATELI  4  2  319151 BE 110663720 11.48139 1339.6666   31 
  32 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  4       2 BE 106339322 12.12050 1337.6051   32 
  33 139178-80 RETELET SERGE         COUTURE  2  1  340840 BE 106175423 12.05040 1336.2781   33 
  34 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI  4  2  340283 BE 101491723 12.05080 1333.7458   34 
  35 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  2       3 BE 112562321 12.17372 1332.2472   35 
  36 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 12  4  317545 BE 110235923 11.48360 1330.8676   36 
  37 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 10  6  327429 BE 105453123 11.56080 1330.2912   37 
  38 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  2  1  346165 BE 113378020 12.10160 1330.0397   38 
  39 243109-27 DESSY CHRISTIAN       COURT-S  4  4  340796 BE 115858818 12.06211 1329.4082   39 
  40 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  3  338383 BE 103270421 12.04330 1329.3380   40 
  41 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  9  7       2 BE 620466722 11.52560 1326.7838   41 
  42 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  3       3 BE 106125019 11.59563 1324.3027   42 
  43 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  1  325644 BE 101301523 11.55580 1323.9355   43 
  44 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  5       2 BE 101100122 11.56010 1323.6664   44 
  45 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  1       2 BE 101238923 12.05460 1323.0145   45 
  46 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  5  5  360645 BE 106103823 12.23100 1320.2379   46 
  47 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  7  5       2 BE 105725723 12.11140 1319.8277   47 
  48 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  2       3 BE 100463422 12.06250 1319.6607   48 
  49 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 10  2       2 BE 105450523 11.58470 1316.1211   49 
  50 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 10  5       3 BE 105457123 11.59080 1314.2721   50 
  51 242648-51 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  4  4  319685 BE 106470622 11.53190 1313.8640   51 
  52 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  8      11 BE 112094122 11.49380 1313.4358   52 
  53 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  7  3       3 BE 105726123 12.12380 1312.7922   53 
  54 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  7  1       4 BE 105725623 12.12400 1312.6256   54 
  55 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 10  4       4 BE 105457223 11.59290 1312.4284   55 
  56 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 12  5       2 BE 110235123 11.52020 1311.9887   56 
  57 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 40  6  332106 BE 103046019 12.03100 1311.8078   57 
  58 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  6       3 BE 113497520 12.17330 1310.2747   58 
  59 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 40 28       2 BE 102974021 12.03340 1309.7384   59 
  60 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14 12      12 BE 106581419 11.50300 1308.7027   60 
  61 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  5       4 BE 113747520 12.18030 1307.8306   61 
  62 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  3       5 BE 112497021 12.18140 1306.9367   62 
  63 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 10  6  348713 BE 105855323 12.17180 1304.5754   63 
  64 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  9       5 BE 106657322 12.07040 1299.5812   64 
  65 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    7  3       2 BE 104642421 12.02560 1298.9193   65 
  66 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 10  9       2 BE 113269123 12.18510 1297.0541   66 
  67 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 10  1       3 BE 112893621 12.18570 1296.5719   67 
  68 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  8  8       3 BE 112092722 11.55210 1295.2924   68 
  69 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI  4  3       2 BE 100571522 12.12430 1295.2471   69 
  70 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  6       3 BE 101101422 12.01460 1293.4357   70 
  71 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  2       4 BE 104633021 12.01500 1293.0933   71 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


